


MICRO VIBRATOR MOTOR

MODEL

Working Moment (kgcm)

Centrifugal Force (N)

Input Power (KW)

RPM

SA 21
THREE PHASE

0.4

200

0.04

3000

SA 21M
SINGLE PHASE

0.4

200

0.04

3000

SA 41
THREE PHASE

0.9

450

0.06

3000

SA 41M
SINGLE PHASE

0.9

450

0.06

3000

Small hoppers
Micro-screens
Chutes
Vibrating feeders
Tables and channels

AREA OF APPLICATION

Compact, uni-body, heavy-duty design.
Supplied with stainless steel covers in
standard version.

FEATURES

Economical
Easy to install
Available in 3 Phase & 
Single Phase.
Adjustable Force

BENEFITS




