



## **MICRO VIBRATOR MOTOR**

MODEL	SA 21 THREE PHASE	SA 21M SINGLE PHASE	SA 41 THREE PHASE	SA 41M SINGLE PHASE
Working Moment (kgcm)	0.4	0.4	0.9	0.9
Centrifugal Force (N)	200	200	450	450
Input Power (KW)	0.04	0.04	0.06	0.06
RPM	3000	3000	3000	3000

## **AREA OF APPLICATION**

- Small hoppers
- Micro-screens
- Chutes
- Vibrating feeders
- Tables and channels

## **FEATURES**

- Compact, uni-body, heavy-duty design.
- Supplied with stainless steel covers in standard version.

## **BENEFITS**

- Economical
- Easy to install
- Available in 3 Phase &
- Single Phase.
- Adjustable Force









- www.saideeponline.com
- **(**022)-2685 5843/5799 / +91 9867024202
- ✓ sales@saideeponline.com / saideep55@yahoo.com









- Office: A-11, Laghu Udyog Kendra, L.B Patel Road, Goregaon East, Mumbai - 400063, Maharashtra, India.
- Factory: Plot no. 17&18, The Palghar Taluka Ind. Estate(MIDC), Palghar (west), Dist: Palghar: 401 404, Maharashtra, India.